Nihao Menu
https://menulist.menu

N80W14938 Appleton Ave, Menomonee Falls I-53051-3868, United States
+12622516666

The restaurant from Menomonee Falls offers 16 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $5.6.
What User likes about Nihao:

This restaurant is near my job. | love this place. Always good food and super fast service. | recommend this
restaurant to everyone. The coconut shrimp shell is my favorite. read more. Get excited in Nihao from
Menomonee Falls for versatile, scrumptious Chinese cuisine that's traditionally cooked in a wok, Besides, the
creative blend of different meals with new and sometimes adventurous ingredients is appreciated by the visitors -
a beautiful case of Asian Fusion. The meals are prepared authentically Asian.
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Nihao Menu

Soups

WON TON SOUP
Chicken
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

TFor the small hunger

EGG ROLL

Soup

EGG DROP SOUP

Vegetarisch Thai

VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY

Chinesische Tiiche

CHICKEN CHOP SUEY

Chow Mein

VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN

$3.0

$8.5

$1.5

$2.0

$8.0

$8.5

$8.0

Tried Rice
FRIED RICE

Sides and &tras

COCONUT SHRIMP

fippetizer_1

SPRING ROLL $1.5

VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG $7.5
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG $8.0

Ingredients Used
COCONUT
g SHRIVP

CHICKEN



Nihao Menu

Nihao

N80W14938 Appleton Ave, Opening Hours:
Menomonee Falls 1-53051-3868, Monday 10:30 -20:00
United States Tuesday 10:30 -20:00

Wednesday 10:30 -20:00
Thursday 10:30 -20:00

Friday 10:30 -20:30 10:30 -21:30
Saturday 10:30 -21:30 10:30
-20:30

Made with menulist. menu Sunday 15:00 -20:00
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